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OFFICIAL RESULTS
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION - JUNE 9, 1987

FOR NOMINATION OF A CANDIDATE FOR
MEMBER, HOUSE OF DELEGATES

37th Legislative
District

Total Votes
Cast

For Office
Robert W.

Beers
Jane H.

Woods

Fairfax County (part). .

Fairfax City (part) . . I
621

197
571

755

Percentage of Vote
2,144 818

38.2
*1,326

61.8

38th Legislative
District

Total Votes
Cast

For Office

Gwendalyn F.

"Gwen"
Cody

A. Strode
Brent, Jr.

Fairfax County (part) . I 1,338 1,344

Percentage of Vote .

2,682 1,338
49.9

*1,344
50.1

*Denotes incumbent
Denotes nominee
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