COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS
1987

JUL 27 1988
VIRGINIA STATE
LIBRARY

GENERAL & SPECIAL ELECTIONS
November 3, 1987

MEMBERS OF THE SENATE OF VIRGINIA

and

HOUSE OF DELEGATES

PROPOSED STATE-OPERATED LOTTERY REFERENDUM

PRIMARY ELECTIONS
June 9, 1987

MEMBERS OF THE SENATE OF VIRGINIA

and

HOUSE OF DELEGATES



Compiled From Official Records By

SUSAN N. FITZ-HUGH
Secretary of the State Board of Elections

3112 .034 1787 Cop. 2

## OFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION - JUNE 9, 1987

## FOR NOMINATION OF A CANDIDATE FOR MEMBER, HOUSE OF DELEGATES

37th Legislative District	Total Votes Cast For Office	Robert W. Beers	Jane H. Woods
Fairfax County (part) Fairfax City (part)	<b>↓</b>	621 197	571 755
TOTAL	2,144	818 38.2	*1,326 61.8

38th Legislative District	Total Votes Cast For Office	Gwendalyn F. "Gwen" Cody	A. Strode Brent, Jr.
Fairfax County (part) .	<b>↓</b>	1,338	1,344
TOTAL	2,682	1,338 49.9	*1,344 50.1

<sup>•</sup>Denotes incumbent

<sup>\*</sup>Denotes nominee



